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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
7
8
10
11
12
13
15
16
20
21
22
23
25

LERSTAD Tonje Haug
HJERTNER Maria
NYGAARD Julie
NORD Vilde Karoline
HAUGSTVEDT Stine
HERNES Ida Marie
KALLESTAD Anna
FROELAND Amalie
BERGSET Malene
ROENNINGEN Sara
RAASOK Eli Marie
ROENNING Frida Naamo
SOLAAS Kjerstin Boge
LEREN Mette Kjernli
HALVORSEN Kristin
SKRBO Nejira

Goalkeeper
Right Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Right Back
Left Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Pivot

17
18
17
17
17
18
18
16
17
17
17
17
16
18
17
18

 17.2

176
178
180
169
173
169
179
175
176
180
175
166
182
173
175
168

174.6

19
21
11
12
21
21
9
2
11
3
17
8
7

15
12

 12.6

73
20
22
36
76
6

19
2
2
23
5

34
12

 25.4

A

B

C

D

E

JOHANNESSEN Tore

NILSEN Jeanette

KRISTENSEN Kari

LANGAASSVE Jenny Marie

SWIGON Pjotr

TRAINER

TRAINER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

OFFICIAL

09/10/1996
03/07/1996
30/08/1996
20/02/1997
24/04/1997
24/01/1996
23/05/1996
01/09/1997
19/08/1996
03/11/1996
21/11/1996
03/02/1997
31/12/1997
08/05/1996
08/07/1997
28/02/1996

Birth Date Club

Utleira IL
Selbu IL
Levanger HK
Fana IL
Gneist IL
Selbu IL
Viking TIF
Sola HK
Viking TIF
Levanger HK
Oppsal IF HB
Oppsal IF HB
Dale IL
LFH 09
Oppsal IF HB
Viking TIF

Replaced Player
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